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AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

ISIN: CA05335P1099

Overview
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Price
0.05 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA05335P1099
XLY

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Financial

Stock

41 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.045 CAD (364,000)
0.05 CAD (714,000)
0.045 CAD

0.05 CAD

0.045 CAD

0.05 CAD

0.047548 CAD
136,527

6,491.65
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7,000

1.00

0.80

0.60

0.40

0.20

0.00

|
Ih{l i\ '|
‘\u "

5Y

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

Headline
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
b Akciové trhy - denni zprava
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05335P1099&ID_NOTATION=33567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ace0a6889853111ed45a64da0f8a38b6781be63b59edbe35db5400d582b05b2c&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=34e35fb4dddd071c9&time=1723915123&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65d105f689fc4f15a7bbb81321a965c1283a37afa7549664a02f35b42cefb8ca&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f23dc2528c9098630&time=1723915123&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11fde261682f3665f6dc600a38c0eb025dc94c83ac3fb60aeebc1a95dc05fb4d&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=77147602f9b38d1ff&time=1723915123&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50b7bf33a672cc2d3109b429d90ee1ea9002942282ed0ca0d52531479ec9ac16&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=29579c69f599325e0&time=1723915123&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bc506ea35fca34d567e33ddfe9699821c6b6f3ee0a4c6fcf276edd592662121&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04cd4bda7002e04cf&time=1723915123&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 18:44:43

Price
0.05 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.00% (0.00)

CA05335P1099
XLY

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Financial

Stock

41 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.045 CAD (364,000)
0.05 CAD (714,000)
0.045 CAD

0.05 CAD

0.045 CAD

0.05 CAD

0.047548 CAD
136,527

6,491.65

37

7,000

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)  +233.33%
Perf (abs.) +0.04
Beta 1.45
Volatility 204.44

CESKAS

spofitelna

1Y 3Y
+150.00% -78.26%
+0.03 -0.18
1.71 1.29
260.73 209.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

10:16

18:44

18:44

08:00

08:38

Price

0.0282 EUR

0.05 CAD

0.0282 EUR

0.0284 EUR

0.0356 EUR

0.04 CAD (1,167,730
0.03 CAD (411,568
0.04 CAD (916,847
0.03 CAD (644,820

0.07 CAD (2024/03/27
0.01 CAD (2024/01/02
0.07 CAD (2024/03/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.01 CAD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.01 37

0.00 6

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600755
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188405933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186483861

AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 18:46 0.0332 USD 0.02
16

2024/08/ 08:10 0.0254 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 18:46 0.0302 EUR 0.00
16

47

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185832775
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185832775
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600757

AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

Company profile

Auxly

Contact Details
AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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